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OFFICIAL 

Certificate III in Landscape Construction AHC30921| C3-BD76  
Semester 2 2024 Timetable: 29 July – 13 December 2024 (Term Break 27 September – 14 October)  CIT Campus: CIT Bruce 

TIME TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 
8am 

Construct Stone Structures 
and  

Features and Install Stone 
Cladding 

8:00am – 12:00pm 
Room M001/M001 

CRN:50050 
 

Provide Information on 
Plants and their Culture 

8:00am – 10:00am 
Room HL24 CRN:50026 

  Construct Brick and Block 
Structures and Features  

8:00am – 12:00pm 
Room M001/M002 

CRN:50019 

Implement a Plant 
Establishment Program 

8:00am – 12:00pm 
Room HL22 CRN:50021  

Implement a Paving  
Project 

8:00am – 12:00pm 
Room M001/M002  

CRN: 50012 

8:30am 

9am 

9:30am 
10am  

10:15am 

Cost a Project 
10:15am – 12:15pm 

Room TR3 CRN:50027 

10:30am 

11am 

11:30am 

12pm     

12:15pm    
12:30pm       

1pm 
Cost a Project 

1:00pm – 3:00pm 
Room TR3 CRN:50024 

Construct Stone Structures 
and 

Features and Install Stone 
Cladding 

1:00pm – 5:00pm 
Room M001/M002 

CRN:50028 

Implement a Plant  
Establishment Program 

1:00pm – 5:00pm 
Room HL22 CRN:50020 

Construct Brick and Block  
Structures and Features 

1:00pm – 5:00pm 
Room M001/M002 

CRN:50022 

Identify Plant Specimens 
1:00pm – 3:00pm  

Room HL22 CRN:50013  

1:30pm 
2pm 

2:30pm 

3pm   

3:15pm 
Provide Information on 

Plants 
And their Culture 

3:15 – 5:15pm  
Room HL24 CRN:50025 

Implement Soil  
Improvement for 

Garden and Turf Areas 
3:15pm – 5:15pm 

Room N01 CRN:50014 

3:30pm 
4pm 

4:30pm 

5pm    

5:15pm    
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 SUBJECT TITLE CIT SUBJECT 
NUMBER 

NATIONAL 
CODE CRNs BLOCK CODE 

 
 
 
 
 

Stage 1 

 
Implement a Paving Project 
 

HORT 1389 AHCLSC316 50012 – 8am-12pm 
 

C3LANDS1G1 
 

 
Identify Plant Specimens 
 

HORT 1168 AHCPCM303 50013 – 1pm-3pm 
 

 
Implement Soil Improvement 
for Garden and Turf Areas 
 

HORT 1361 AHCSOL304 50014 – 3:15pm-5:15pm 
 

 
 
 

Stage 2 

 
Construct Brick and Block 
Structures and Features  
 

HORT 1387 AHCLSC312 50019 – 8am-12pm 
50022 – 1pm-5pm 

C3LANDS2G1 
C3LANDS2G2  

Implement a Plant  
Establishment Program 
 

HORT 1395 AHCPGD307 50020 – 1pm-5pm 
50021 – 8am-12pm 

 
 
 
 
 

Stage 3 

 
Construct Stone Structures 
and Features and Install 
Stone Cladding 
 

HORT 1388 AHCLSC313 50050 – 8am-12pm 
50028 – 1pm-5pm 

C3LANDS3G1 
C3LANDS3G2 Cost a Project 

 
HORT 1384 AHCBUS407 50024 – 1pm-3pm 

50027 – 10:15am-12:15pm 

Provide Information on 
Plants And their Culture 
 

HORT 1394 AHCPCM306 50025 – 3:15-17:15pm 
50026 – 8am-10am 
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